														Trade Union Contacts – November 2022

Contact details Trade Unions who are formally recognised by Cumbria County Council


	Trade Union
	Contact Name
	Telephone
	Email

	ASCL
	Chris McAree
	
	cmcaree@williamhoward.cumbria.sch

	FBU
	Oliver Burrow
	
	Oliver.burrow@fbu.org.uk

	FOA
	Phil Stannett

	
	Phil.stannett@cumbria.gov.uk


	FRSA
	Dawn Coates
	
	dawn.coates@cumbria.gov.uk
Dcoates@qegs.cumbria.sch.uk

	GMB
	Regional Office
Fran Robson
	01946 67245
07462166676

	cumbria@gmb.org.uk
Fran.Robson@GMBactivist.org.uk 


	NAHT
	Graham Frost
Clem Coady

	

	cumbria@nahtofficials.org.uk
clemcoady@stoneraise.cumbria.sch.uk


	NASUWT
	Karen Brocklebank
	
	karen.brocklebank@exec.nasuwt.org.uk


	NEU
	Chris Brooksbank
Andy Brewerton
	07814 393311
	Chris.Brooksbank@exec.neu.org.uk
ANDY.BREWERTON@neu.org.uk

	VOICE
	Chris Burns
	07969 960 735
	chrisburns@voicetheunion.org.uk

	UNISON
	Cumbria County Branch

	
	enquiries@unisoncumbria.co.uk

	UNITE
	Colin Hayden
	
	colin.hayden@unitetheunion.org
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